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BEWERBUNGSFORMULAR - 1
	Curriculum Vitae

	



	Vor- und Nachname 

	



	Geburtstdatum, 
Geburtsort (Land)

	



	Staatsangehörigkeit
	

	
	

	Passnummer, 
Gültig bis
	



	Persönliche Daten
- Anschrift
- Telefon/Mobil
- E-mail Adresse

	

	
	

	Geschlecht
	

	
	

	Religion (optional)
	

	
	

	Familienstand
	



	Schulischer (und ggf. akademischer) Werdegang

	





	Bisherige Beschäftigungen (auch Mini-Jobs) 

	



	Bisherige freiwillige Engagements, ehrenamtliche Tätigkeiten 
	



	Sprachkenntnisse
	



	Persönliche Interessen &Hobbies


	



	Bisherige Auslandsaufenthalte (länger als 2 Wochen)
	



	Background 

	

	1. “You’re not a tourist – You’re an ambassador” What do you associate with this slogan?

	

	





	

	2. What is your special interest in Israel? Have you visited Israel before? Where and on which occasions? Do you have a biographical background in Israel?

	

	




	

	3. Please name three main goals you would like to achieve during your voluntary service in Israel: 

	

	


	


	4. What do you think you will struggle the most with at the beginning of your service?

	

	




	

	5. Is there any medical or psychological condition you would like to inform us about? 
(Please note that any condition that has not been reported and will be detected during the service can be accounted as reason for compulsory termination of the service)

	

	NO
	
	YES
	

	

	6. Do have a criminal record?
(Please note that any record that has not been reported and will be detected during the service can be accounted as reason for compulsory termination of the service)

	

		NO
	
	YES
	




	

	Aspired starting point 
	März 2025
	
	September 2025
	



	Aspired length of service 
	in months
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12



	Motivation



	

	Please describe your overall motivation in joining the German-Israeli Volunteer Service: (350 – 500 Words)

	

	
























 Hiermit stimme ich zu, dass die von mir angegebenen Daten zur Bearbeitung meiner Anmeldung verarbeitet und gespeichert werden dürfen. Sie können Ihre Einwilligung jederzeit für die Zukunft per E-Mail an zentrale@zwst.org widerrufen. Weitere Informationen zum Datenschutz finden Sie auf unserer Homepage unter: https://zwst.org/de/datenschutz/.
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